

Bid tabulation for: 2025 Storm Drainage Improvements FOR THE TOWN OF TYRONE, GA				R.M. Concrete Specialist				Site Engineering		CGS Waterproofing		F.S. Scarbrough		Helix Grading	
BID DATE: December 18, 2025															
ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE		UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	
BASE BID															
Project No. 1 - 440/455/465 Anthony Dr.															
1A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	LS	\$ 728.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 3,000.00		LS	\$ 2,627.97	LS	\$ 16,952.00	
1B	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 3,767.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 5,400.00		LS	\$ 2,511.15	LS	\$ 660.00	
1C	DEMOLITION	1	LS	LS	\$ 5,808.00	LS	\$ 7,000.00	LS	\$ 14,400.00		LS	\$ 6,733.65	LS	\$ 7,637.00	
1D	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	LS	\$ 14,771.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 12,000.00		LS	\$ 9,444.05	LS	\$ 10,802.00	
1E	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS, COMPLETE	50	CY	\$ 92.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 3,600.00		\$ 173.07	\$ 8,653.50	\$ 334.00	\$ 16,700.00	
1F	36" ACMP STORM PIPE	70	LF	\$ 152.00	\$ 10,640.00	\$ 388.00	\$ 27,160.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 13,440.00		\$ 275.54	\$ 19,287.80	\$ 614.00	\$ 42,980.00	
1G	36" CONC. HEADWALLS	2	EA	\$ 5,242.00	\$ 10,484.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 9,600.00		\$ 3,963.60	\$ 7,927.20	\$ 4,506.00	\$ 9,012.00	
1H	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	45	SY	\$ 126.00	\$ 5,670.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 7,560.00		\$ 344.41	\$ 15,498.45	\$ 272.00	\$ 12,240.00	
1I	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 5,196.00	LS	\$ 9,000.00	LS	\$ 7,200.00		LS	\$ 6,524.32	LS	\$ 4,015.00	
				Proj 1 Sub-total:	\$ 61,664.00	Proj 1 Sub-total:	\$ 79,910.00	Proj 1 Sub-total:	\$ 76,200.00		Proj 1 Sub-tot:	\$ 79,208.09	Proj 1 Sub-tot:	\$ 120,998.00	
Project No. 2 - 470/480/495/505 Anthony Dr.															
2A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	LS	\$ 728.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 3,000.00		LS	\$ 2,627.97	LS	\$ 16,034.00	
2B	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 3,767.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 5,400.00		LS	\$ 5,295.77	LS	\$ 660.00	
2C	DEMOLITION	1	LS	LS	\$ 6,584.00	LS	\$ 7,000.00	LS	\$ 14,400.00		LS	\$ 5,826.15	LS	\$ 7,637.00	
2D	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	LS	\$ 11,101.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 10,800.00		LS	\$ 13,679.05	LS	\$ 8,151.00	
2E	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS, COMPLETE	50	CY	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 3,600.00		\$ 69.62	\$ 3,481.00	\$ 334.00	\$ 16,700.00	
2F	30" ACMP STORM PIPE	62	LF	\$ 157.00	\$ 9,734.00	\$ 367.00	\$ 22,754.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 10,416.00		\$ 279.36	\$ 17,320.32	\$ 247.00	\$ 15,314.00	
2G	30" CONC. HEADWALLS	2	EA	\$ 4,813.00	\$ 9,626.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00		\$ 3,489.97	\$ 6,979.94	\$ 4,206.00	\$ 8,412.00	
2H	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	50	SY	\$ 118.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 8,400.00		\$ 310.09	\$ 15,504.50	\$ 271.00	\$ 13,550.00	
2I	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 4,986.00	LS	\$ 9,000.00	LS	\$ 7,200.00		LS	\$ 6,524.32	LS	\$ 4,015.00	
				Project 2 Sub-total:	\$ 57,926.00	Project 2 Sub-total:	\$ 76,254.00	Project 2 Sub-total:	\$ 71,616.00		Project 2 Sub-	\$ 77,239.02	Project 2 Sub-	\$ 90,473.00	
Project No. 3 -145/160/170 Brooks Dr.															
3A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	LS	\$ 728.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 3,000.00		LS	\$ 3,232.97	LS	\$ 16,034.00	
3B	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 3,767.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 5,400.00		LS	\$ 5,295.77	LS	\$ 660.00	
3C	DEMOLITION	1	LS	LS	\$ 5,695.00	LS	\$ 7,000.00	LS	\$ 14,400.00		LS	\$ 5,826.15	LS	\$ 9,546.00	
3D	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	LS	\$ 11,355.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 12,000.00		LS	\$ 13,679.05	LS	\$ 10,802.00	
3E	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS, COMPLETE	30	CY	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 111.60	\$ 3,348.00		\$ 219.48	\$ 6,584.40	\$ 334.00	\$ 10,020.00	
3F	18" ACMP STORM PIPE	40	LF	\$ 188.00	\$ 7,520.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 4,560.00		\$ 279.75	\$ 11,190.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 14,000.00	
3G	18" CONC. HEADWALLS	2	EA	\$ 4,402.00	\$ 8,804.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00		\$ 2,874.96	\$ 5,749.92	\$ 3,235.00	\$ 6,470.00	
3H	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	51	SY	\$ 117.00	\$ 5,967.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 8,568.00		\$ 302.94	\$ 15,449.94	\$ 271.00	\$ 13,821.00	
3I	4" THK CONC SIDEWALK REPAIR	100	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 14.40	\$ 1,440.00		\$ 92.80	\$ 9,280.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00	
3J	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 4,135.00	LS	\$ 7,000.00	LS	\$ 7,200.00		LS	\$ 6,524.32	LS	\$ 4,015.00	
				Project 3 Sub-total:	\$ 52,771.00	Project 3 Sub-total:	\$ 59,150.00	Project 3 Sub-total:	\$ 65,916.00		Project 3 Sub-	\$ 82,812.52	Project 3 Sub-	\$ 89,868.00	
Sub Total this Page				\$ 172,361.00		\$ 215,314.00		\$ 213,732.00			\$ 239,259.63		\$ 301,339.00		

* Math Error Corrected

Bid tabulation for: 2025 Storm Drainage Improvements FOR THE TOWN OF TYRONE, GA				R.M. Concrete Specialist				Site Engineering		CGS Waterproofing		F.S. Scarbrough		Helix Grading	
BID DATE: December 18, 2025															
ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE		UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	
BASE BID															
Project No. 4 -100/201 Brooks Drive															
4A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	LS	\$ 728.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 3,000.00		LS	\$ 3,232.97	LS	\$ 16,034.00	
4B	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 3,767.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 5,400.00		LS	\$ 5,295.77	LS	\$ 660.00	
4C	DEMOLITION	1	LS	LS	\$ 6,584.00	LS	\$ 7,000.00	LS	\$ 14,400.00		LS	\$ 5,826.15	LS	\$ 9,546.00	
4D	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	LS	\$ 11,101.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 10,800.00		LS	\$ 14,889.05	LS	\$ 8,151.00	
4E	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS, COMPLETE	40	CY	\$ 106.00	\$ 4,240.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 190.47	\$ 7,618.80	\$ 334.00	\$ 13,360.00		
4F	36" ACMP STORM PIPE	44	LF	\$ 181.00	\$ 7,964.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 13,860.00	\$ 108.60	\$ 4,778.40	\$ 277.38	\$ 12,204.72	\$ 345.00	\$ 15,180.00		
4G	36" CONC. HEADWALLS	2	EA	\$ 4,351.00	\$ 8,702.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2,874.96	\$ 5,749.92	\$ 3,235.00	\$ 6,470.00		
4H	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	54	SY	\$ 146.00	\$ 7,884.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 9,072.00	\$ 287.18	\$ 15,507.72	\$ 270.00	\$ 14,580.00		
4I	4" THK CONC SIDEWALK REPAIR	100	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 14.40	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 58.44	\$ 5,844.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00		
4J	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 4,393.00	LS	\$ 7,000.00	LS	\$ 7,200.00		LS	\$ 5,828.17	LS	\$ 4,015.00	
				Project 4 Sub-total:		\$ 56,863.00		Project 4 Sub-total:		\$ 61,860.00		Project 4 Sub-total:		\$ 92,496.00	
Project No. 5 - Handley Park Access Road															
5A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	LS	\$ 728.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 3,000.00		LS	\$ 3,232.97	LS	\$ 16,034.00	
5B	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 3,767.00	LS	\$ 100.00	LS	\$ 5,400.00		LS	\$ 3,555.38	LS	\$ 660.00	
5C	DEMOLITION	1	LS	LS	\$ 5,808.00	LS	\$ 7,000.00	LS	\$ 14,400.00		LS	\$ 5,221.15	LS	\$ 9,546.00	
5D	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	LS	\$ 11,101.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 10,800.00		LS	\$ 13,679.05	LS	\$ 11,462.00	
5E	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS, COMPLETE	30	CY	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 111.96	\$ 3,358.80	\$ 219.48	\$ 6,584.40	\$ 334.00	\$ 10,020.00		
5F	30" ACMP STORM PIPE	40	LF	\$ 149.00	\$ 5,960.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 427.69	\$ 17,107.60	\$ 332.00	\$ 13,280.00		
5G	30" CONC. HEADWALLS	2	EA	\$ 4,351.00	\$ 8,702.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 3,745.16	\$ 7,490.32	\$ 3,235.00	\$ 6,470.00		
5H	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	45	SY	\$ 130.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 344.41	\$ 15,498.45	\$ 272.00	\$ 12,240.00		
5I	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 7,232.00	LS	\$ 7,000.00	LS	\$ 7,200.00		LS	\$ 5,828.17	LS	\$ 4,015.00	
				Project 5 Sub-total:		\$ 52,448.00		Project 5 Sub-total:		\$ 51,850.00		Project 5 Sub-total:		\$ 83,727.00	
Project No. 6 - 215/220/225/230 Julie Road															
6A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	LS	\$ 728.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 3,000.00		LS	\$ 2,627.97	LS	\$ 16,034.00	
6B	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 3,767.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 5,400.00		LS	\$ 1,815.00	LS	\$ 660.00	
6C	DEMOLITION	1	LS	LS	\$ 5,808.00	LS	\$ 7,000.00	LS	\$ 14,400.00		LS	\$ 3,480.77	LS	\$ 9,546.00	
6D	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	LS	\$ 11,101.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 12,000.00		LS	\$ 11,938.67	LS	\$ 10,802.00	
6E	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS, COMPLETE	30	CY	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 196.28	\$ 5,888.40	\$ 334.00	\$ 10,020.00		
6F	18" ACMP STORM PIPE	40	LF	\$ 149.00	\$ 5,960.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 271.05	\$ 10,842.00	\$ 332.00	\$ 13,280.00		
6G	18" CONC. HEADWALLS	2	EA	\$ 5,279.00	\$ 10,558.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2,874.96	\$ 5,749.92	\$ 3,235.00	\$ 6,470.00		
6H	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	54	SY	\$ 112.00	\$ 6,048.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 9,072.00	\$ 287.18	\$ 15,507.72	\$ 270.00	\$ 14,580.00		
6I	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 4,616.00	LS	\$ 7,000.00	LS	\$ 7,200.00		LS	\$ 5,828.17	LS	\$ 4,015.00	
				Project 6 Sub-total:		\$ 51,886.00		Project 6 Sub-total:		\$ 58,100.00		Project 6 Sub-total:		\$ 85,407.00	
Sub Total this Page:				\$		161,197.00		\$		171,810.00		\$		223,873.38	

